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H 1mPERIAL SAVlnGS 
and LOAN ASSOCIATION 

DOWNTOWN OFFICE: 90 Sanla Rosa Ave. 
MONTGOMERY VILUGE OFFICE: 715 Ha•mu Dri" SEBASTOPOL OFFICE: 119 N. Maia Streel 
NAPA OFFICE: 330 .leffenea Street PETALUMA OFFICE: Pim Slio,,ia& Cealer, Pelaluma, Calif. 

HARTNESS 
Hartness Gladys Mrs retd h3309 Santa Rosa 

Av Sp 45 
Harton Francis r1055 S Wright Rd 
Hartranft F R (Joan) retd h414 Beaver St 
" Joan typ State Social Welfare Dept r414 

Beaver St 
Hartsock Betty A ofc supvr Memorial Hosp 

h2948 Spring Creek Dr 
" Robt H carp Oakmont Bldrs r2948 Spring 

Creek Dr 
Hartson Carmen (Wid Earnest) retd hlOl El 

Crystal Dr 
" J T (Jean L) retd h2000 Blue Bell Dr 
Hartsough David (Linda) truck driver Vonel 

h1323 De Turk Av 
" Lewis R (Ann) retd h2005 Burbank Av 
" Robt L r2005 Burbank Av 
Hartwell Kenneth P (Pat) tech mgr National 

Cash Register h5676 Monte Verde Dr 
Hartwick Acie M (Janice A) emp Analy 

Theater h2909 Comanche St 
Hartwig Dennis B (Pamela J ) emp P G & E 

h560 Arrowood Dr 
" Gretchen A emp Stanroy Mus Center r126 

South E St Apt 9 
" Gustave H (Johnny) pntr h3445 Santa 

Rosa Av 
" Mary studt h235 Carrillo St 
Hartz E V retd h48 Eden Pl 
Hartzo Paul M (Linda) mech hl144 Lance 

Dr 
Hartzog Jane M (Wid John) domestic wkr 

h1948 Armory Dr 
Harvey Calvin L elk Park Auto Super h387 

Myrtlewood Dr 
" Carolyn K r645 Tupper St 
" Frank E (Mary J) h2604 Claremont Dr 
" Geraldine elk Press Democrat Puhl r284 

Pear La 
" Harold C (Geraldine) electn h284 Pear La 
" John B (Margt E) retd h244 Belhaven Ct 
" Louene E Mrs dental asst Robt S Tuttle 

h1524 Lynn Ct 
" Marion S Mrs ofc sec First Methodist Ch 
" Nona L r1524 Lynn Ct 
" Ruth G h245 Farmers La 
" Thos emp Lady Bait Bakeries r2604 

Claremont Dr 
" Thos E (Ida M) retd h519 Avalon Av 
" Tina Mrs recpt Murray L Ballard 
" Wm E (Imogene) retd hllOO Burbank Av 
Harville Wm J B (Cath R> retd h334 

Ridgeway Av 
Harwood Arthur r499 Sebastopol Av Apt 2 
" Claude C (Doreen) retd h504 Flamingo Rd 
" Gale A studt r1356 Wikiup Dr 
" Lloyd M (Flora F) adv County Farm & 

Home Advisor Agrl Extn h1356 Wik.iup 
Dr 

" Shirley slswn Chester's Jewelers h838 5th 
St 

Harzfeld Arth J (Louise E) retd hlO 
Glengreen Cir 

200 

HASELIP 
Haselip Ralph W (Shirley A) emp Speedspace 

h203 Todd Rd 
Hasener Gerald mgr American Natl Red 

Cross 
Hashagen Herman B (Frances G) retd h438 

Angelus St 
" Patricia A (Wid J M) retd h1025 Clover 

Dr 
Haskamp Alvin J (Audrey) retd h1646 

Terrace Way 
Haskell Edw S agt State Div Of Industrial 

Welfare rWalnut Creek 
" Greg (Sandra) gen! eng contr 3052 Carvel 

Dr h3052 Carvel Dr 
" Kathryn E (Wid Robt) retd h518 Orchard 

St 
" Mabel V retd h3330a Santa Rosa Av 
" Robt K (Myrtle E) retd h825 Wikiup Dr 
" Truman F (Esther Fl tchr Santa Rosa Pub 

Schs h524 Jackson Dr 
Haskins Eddie (Susan) civ eng h2510 Hidden 

Valley Dr 
" Muriel Mrs ofc sec Ray C Lindemenn 

r512 B Sonoma Av 
Hass Estella Mrs ofc sec King's Ofc Sups & 

Equip Inc r515 5th St 
" Jene A (Ilene) pres Carousel Color Corp 

h4809 Montgomery Dr 
" Jimmy L (Barbara) carp George Drady 

h768 Leo Dr 
" John A (Marie L) retd h606 La Verne Av 
" Ruth (Wid Wm) retd h6900 Oak Leaf Dr 
Hasseld John (Patricia) mgr Allstate Ins Co 

h2880 Creekside Dr 
Hassen Aneece W (Selma A) pres Sunset 

West Dept Stores Inc h2620 Sunrise Av 
Hassenzahl Bertha studt h1276 Ridley Av 
" John R (Debra R) h213 Todd Rd 
Hassett Jack R (Lana L) s!smn Sears h831 

Washington St 
" John L (Hilda D) brakemn N W P R R Co 

h2033 Blue Bell Dr 
Hassfeld Debbie studt r2880 Creekside Dr 
" John D mgr Allstate Ins 
Hast Douglas J (Pamela A) studt h1050 

Spencer Av 
Hastie J Gordon (Lois H) retd h123 Bay St 
Hasting Rose W (Wid Milton R) retd h47 

Oriole Way 
Hastings Alf W (Agnes C) retd h19 Davis St 
" Pete h307 South E St Apt 10 
Hatch Cath bkpr Gross Photo Sup rSan 

Rafael Calif 
" Charles F (Hazel V) retd h2617 Steele La 
" Emma E (Wid Ralph L) retd h2146 

Montecito Av 
" Fred (Lois E) emp Natl Stores h2353 

Westview Way 
" Helen M Mrs (A Professional Exchange) 

h1222 Morgan St 
" Joseph E (Kathryn G) mgr Gross Mfg Corp 

h947 Middle Rincon Rd 

NAGLE'S MAILING SERVICE 
COMMUNICATE BY MAIL 

COMPLETE MAILING SERVICES 
109 4th Street, Santa Rosa (95401) 544-7320 


